



Product Data Sheet

Super Chef LITE Ranch Dressing 4-1gal

PRODUCT CODE: 55541-SC (EAN 7426871702189)

KOSHER: Not Certified

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: A creamy reduced fat dressing made with a delicious blend of herbs and spices. Perfect for salads, sandwiches and as a dipping sauce.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: Water, Vegetable Oil (Soy and/or Canola), Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Hi Acid Buttermilk (Whey, Buttermilk Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactic Acid, Dried Cream (cream, nonfat milk solids, sodium caseinate)), Spices, Salt, Onion *, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Calcium Disodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor). *Dehydrated.

ALLERGEN: Dairy, Egg

ANALYTICAL PARAMETERS:

pH 4.1 Max
Titrable Acidity 0.50 - 0.75%
Flavor/Odor Typical Ranch Flavor

MICROBIOLOGICAL:

Yeast and Mold 10 cfu/g Max
Coliform 10 cfu/g Max
E. Coli <10 cfu/g
Salmonella Negative
Listeria Negative

Nutrition		Amount/Serving	% Daily Value	Amount/Serving	% Daily Value	% Daily Value
Facts 128 Serving per Container Serving size 2 Tbsp (28g)	Total Fat 5g		6%	Total Carbohydrate 2g		0%
	Saturated Fat 1g		5%	Dietary Fiber 0g		0%
	Trans Fat 0g			Total Sugars 2g		
	Cholesterol 5mg		2%	Include 2g added Sugar		4%
	Sodium 240mg		4%	Protein 0g		0%
Calories 55						
Per Serving	Vitamin D 0mcg	Calcium 0 mg		Iron 0mg	Potassium 0mg	(DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet 2000 Calories a day is used for general nutrition advice

Shelf Life: 9 Month

Storage: Keep Refrigerated after opening

PACKAGE SIZES:

4/1 Gallon

Case SIZE (LWH)

12 1/2" X 12 1/2" X 10 1/8"

CU.FT

0.92

TI X HI

12 X 5

400 LYSTER AVENUE, SADDLE BROOK, NJ 07663

PHONE: 201-596-3717 FAX: 201-596-3599

www.cheflerfoods.com